Rex-Livingston

Jude Rose

An established Australian artist specialising in miniature oil on canvas landscapes, hand coloured linocuts and ink
drawings on hand made paper.

Born in Darwin NT, travelled extensively throughout Europe, South America, Africa and Asia to study art, including
two years at Beaux Arts in Paris.

Returned to Sydney and studied at various colleges then became a renowned textile designer, a high achievement
being designer of the Commonwealth Games swimsuit fabric, an Aboriginal theme, in 1982.

Jude is inspired by many Australian artists and the great Italian masters, Mexican and Asian art.

Exhibitions:
2023 Bathers Pavilion, Survey Exhibition
2022 Mosman Art Prize, Sydney, Finalist
2022  Arborescence Jude Rose & Edward Wray-Bliss, Rex-Livingston Art + Objects
2021 Double J, Jude Rose and Judi Moss, Rex-Livingston Art + Objects, Katoomba
2020 Resurgence, Rex-livingston Art, Katoomba
2019 ASMA National Miniature Awards, finalist
2019 Hunters Hill Art Prize, finalist, Highly commended prize
2019 Eutierria solo exhibition Artsite, Sydney
2018 Miniature Art Prize Most Innovative award
2018 Pirtek Art Prize, Finalist
2018 Esprit de Corps exhibition Artsite
2018 Hunters Hill Art Prize, Finalist
2018 Joie de Vivre Artsite
2018 Collectors Choice exhibition Artsite
2017 Rust Avalon Alchemy
2017 Mosman Art Prize, Finalist
2017  Hunters Hill Art Prize, Finalist
2017 Lethbridge Art Prize, Finalist
2017  Miniature Art Prize, Finalist
2016  Artspace Wollongong
2016 Avalon Art Gallery
2016 Rust Avalon Lush
2016  Cornmill Fine Art Corrimal

Rex-Livingston Art + Objects, 182-184 Katoomba St, KATOOMBA NSW 2780

Ph 02 4782 9988 www.rex-livingston.com art@rex-livingston.com


http://www.rlc-fineart.com/

2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2009
2007
2005
2003
2002
2001
2000
2000
1992
1991
1992
1991
1991
1990
1990

1980

Prizes

Finalist, Murwillumbah Regional Gallery, Landscape Prize

Day Fine Art Blackheath
Cornmill Gallery Corrimal
Bow Wow Palm Beach
Newport Art Gallery Newport
Avalon Art Gallery
Mosman Art Prize, Finalist
Mosman Art Prize, Finalist
Mosman Art Prize, Finalist
Mosman Art Prize, Finalist
Mosman Art Prize, Finalist
Mosman Art Prize, Finalist
Wynne Salon des Refusés
Mosman Art Prize, Finalist
Cape Gallery Byron Bay
Palm Beach Art Gallery
Bow Wow Palm Beach
Anita Ellis Gallery Avalon
Palm Beach Art Gallery
Cape Gallery Byron Bay

Mullumbimby Art Gallery

Galerie des Artistes, Brittany France

Bowral Landscape Prize, highly commended

Second Prize Wollongong Regional Gallery

Highly commended Miniature Art Prize, Willoughby Art Centre, The Ewart Gallery

Highly commended Miniature Art Prize Thirroul

Collections

Corporate and private collections throughout Europe, Asia, USA and Australia.

Rex-Livingston

Rex-Livingston Art + Objects, 182-184 Katoomba St, KATOOMBA NSW 2780

Ph 02 4782 9988 www.rex-livingston.com art@rex-livingston.com


http://www.rlc-fineart.com/

