

Jude Rose

An established Australian artist specialising in miniature oil on canvas landscapes, hand coloured linocuts and ink drawings on hand made paper.

Born in Darwin NT, travelled extensively throughout Europe, South America, Africa and Asia to study art, including two years at Beaux Arts in Paris.

Returned to Sydney and studied at various colleges then became a renowned textile designer, a high achievement being designer of the Commonwealth Games swimsuit fabric, an Aboriginal theme, in 1982.

Jude is inspired by many Australian artists and the great Italian masters, Mexican and Asian art.

Exhibitions:

2023	Bathers Pavilion, Survey Exhibition
2022	Mosman Art Prize, Sydney, Finalist
2022	Arborescence Jude Rose & Edward Wray-Bliss, Rex-Livingston Art + Objects
2021	Double J, Jude Rose and Judi Moss, Rex-Livingston Art + Objects, Katoomba
2020	Resurgence, Rex-livingston Art, Katoomba
2019	ASMA National Miniature Awards, finalist
2019	Hunters Hill Art Prize, finalist, Highly commended prize
2019	Eutierria solo exhibition Artsite, Sydney
2018	Miniature Art Prize Most Innovative award
2018	Pirtek Art Prize, Finalist
2018	Esprit de Corps exhibition Artsite
2018	Hunters Hill Art Prize, Finalist
2018	Joie de Vivre Artsite
2018	Collectors Choice exhibition Artsite
2017	Rust Avalon Alchemy
2017	Mosman Art Prize, Finalist
2017	Hunters Hill Art Prize, Finalist
2017	Lethbridge Art Prize, Finalist
2017	Miniature Art Prize, Finalist
2016	Artspace Wollongong
2016	Avalon Art Gallery
2016	Rust Avalon Lush
2016	Cornmill Fine Art Corrimal

2015	Day Fine Art Blackheath
2014	Cornmill Gallery Corrimal
2013	Bow Wow Palm Beach
2012	Newport Art Gallery Newport
2011	Avalon Art Gallery
2009	Mosman Art Prize, Finalist
2007	Mosman Art Prize, Finalist
2005	Mosman Art Prize, Finalist
2003	Mosman Art Prize, Finalist
2002	Mosman Art Prize, Finalist
2001	Mosman Art Prize, Finalist
2000	Wynne Salon des Refusés
2000	Mosman Art Prize, Finalist
1992	Cape Gallery Byron Bay
1991	Palm Beach Art Gallery
1992	Bow Wow Palm Beach
1991	Anita Ellis Gallery Avalon
1991	Palm Beach Art Gallery
1990	Cape Gallery Byron Bay
1990	Mullumbimby Art Gallery
1980	Galerie des Artistes, Brittany France

Prizes

Finalist, Murwillumbah Regional Gallery, Landscape Prize

Bowral Landscape Prize, highly commended

Second Prize Wollongong Regional Gallery

Highly commended Miniature Art Prize, Willoughby Art Centre, The Ewart Gallery

Highly commended Miniature Art Prize Thirroul

Collections

Corporate and private collections throughout Europe, Asia, USA and Australia.